Illinois law.
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Section 421.EXHIBIT C   Emissions and Nuclear Waste Table 



	
AVERAGE AMOUNTS OF EMISSIONS
and
AMOUNT OF NUCLEAR WASTE
per 1000 kilowatt-hours (kWh)
PRODUCED from KNOWN1 SOURCES
for the 12 months ending mm dd yy


	Carbon Dioxide
	YY lbs

	Nitrogen Oxides
	YY lbs

	Sulfur Dioxide
	YY lbs

	High-Level Nuclear Waste
	YY lbs

	Low-Level Nuclear waste
	YY ft3



FOOTNOTE 

1	xx% of the total electricity supplied was purchased from other suppliers and the amounts of emissions and amount of nuclear waste attributable to producing this electricity is not known and is not included in this table.

